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Rubber Wheel Chocks, 3 Tonne (Pair)
STOCK No.  21131      BRAND  Draper
BARCODE  5059482069734
WARRANTY  Lifetime

FEATURES

•	 �Made from heavy-duty moulded rubber for extra grip
•	 �Suitable for use with cars, light commercial vehicles, caravans and 

trailers

DESCRIPTION

This pair of wheel chocks is constructed from heavy-duty moulded rubber to improve traction between the tyre and surface. Suitable for use with cars, 
light commercial vehicles, caravans and trailers. 

CONTENTS

1 x Rubber Wheel Chocks, 3 Tonne (Pair)

SPECIFICATIONS

Capacity
Angle
Length
Height
Width
Maximum gradient
Weight

 3 Tonne (pair)
 45°
 200mm
 150mm
 100mm 
 12°
 3.45kg


